TM For more information
Call 1300 36 26 26   |   sales@colterlec.com.au   |   www.colterlec.com.au
TM For more information
Call 1300 36 26 26   |   sales@colterlec.com.au   |   www.colterlec.com.au
TM
C O L T E R L E C ™  |  E L E C T R I C A L  E N G I N E E R I N G  P R O D U C T S
Unmatched
Versatility Every Time

• Lighting control adapted and tailored to suit site requirements, with standard options for
emergency and external lighting kits.
• Din rail space provision supports integration with lighting control systems and various
third-party control modules.
• VERSA can accommodate all major electrical equipment brands for metering, surge
protection, switchgear, control products, and any other site-specified components.
• Fully compatible with Colterlec Energy Monitoring System as well as all major EMS/BMS
packages.
Versa Operating Capabilities
• Maximum rating of 250A
•	 IP54 protection rating against dust and water ingress
• Tier width: 590mm
• Tier depth: 190mm
• Not suitable for mounting or housing Moulded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCBs)
Part Number Description
VER-EDSMS3250 250 AMP 3 Pole Load Break Switch
  Test Standard
Nominal Ratings
Rated Insulation Voltage, Ui (V) 690
Rated Thermal Current Ith (I) 250

Without Load (Cycles) 1400
Terminals/ Bolt Size M8
Mechanical Endurance (Operations)	 16000
Max Cable Size 120mm2
Required Terminal Torque (Nm) 15-22
Locking Facilities
Lock Off Built in for M6 Padlock
Lock On Knockout for M6 Padlock
This switch has been designed and tested to be compliant to AS/NZS61439 as a 250A rating inside an enclosure. Variation to tested enclosure
size will require individual confirmation of compliance.
V E R S A  |  D I S T R I B U T I O N  B O A R D S
VERSA Main Switch Datasheet
TM
WITH METER
CHASSIS HEIGHT (mm) PART NUMBER
12 944 VER-12M*
24 944 VER-24M*
36 1160 VER-36M*
48 1160 VER-48M*
60 1376 VER-60M*
72 1376 VER-72M*
84 1592 VER-84M*
96 1592 VER-96M*
WITHOUT METER
CHASSIS HEIGHT (mm) PART NUMBER
12 728 VER-12*
24 728 VER-24*
36 944 VER-36*
48 944 VER-48*
60 1160 VER-60*
72 1160 VER-72*
84 1376 VER-84*
96 1376 VER-96*
* DESCRIPTION ADD HEIGHT (mm)
1DR + 1 Row DIN Rail (Bottom) 216
2DR + 2 Row DIN Rail (Bottom) 432
PL    Black Powder Coated Plinth 75

8 Rosegum Road,
 Warabrook NSW 2304
1300 36 26 26
VERSA ENCLOSURE
SIZE 3
DRAWING NO
Rev. 0
ISSUE DATE AMENDMENT
Includes 250A Main Switch and Chassis.
POWER
CHASSIS
LIGHTING
CHASSIS
HEIGHT
(mm) PART NUMBER
12 12 944 VER-12-12*
12 18 1160 VER-12-18*
12 24 1160 VER-12-24*
12 30 1160 VER-12-30*
12 36 1160 VER-12-36*
12 48 1376 VER-12-48*
12 60 1376 VER-12-60*
12 72 1592 VER-12-72*
12 84 1592 VER-12-84*
18 12 1160 VER-18-12*
18 18 1160 VER-18-18*
18 24 1160 VER-18-24*
18 30 1160 VER-18-30*
18 36 1376 VER-18-36*
18 48 1376 VER-18-48*
18 60 1592 VER-18-60*
18 72 1592 VER-18-72*
18 84 2024 VER-18-84
24 12 1160 VER-24-12*
24 18 1160 VER-24-18*
24 24 1160 VER-24-24*
24 30 1376 VER-24-30*
24 36 1376 VER-24-36*
24 48 1376 VER-24-48*
24 60 1592 VER-24-60*
24 72 1592 VER-24-72*
24 84 2024 VER-24-84
24 96 2024 VER-24-96
30 12 1160 VER-30-12*
30 18 1160 VER-30-18*
30 24 1376 VER-30-24*
30 30 1376 VER-30-30*
30 36 1376 VER-30-36*
30 48 1592 VER-30-48*
30 60 1592 VER-30-60*
30 72 2024 VER-30-72
POWER
CHASSIS
LIGHTING
CHASSIS
HEIGHT
(mm) PART NUMBER
36 12 116 VER-36-12*
36 18 1376 VER-36-18*
36 24 1376 VER-36-24*
36 30 1376 VER-36-30*
36 36 1376 VER-36-36*
36 48 1592 VER-36-48*
36 60 1592 VER-36-60*
36 72 2024 VER-36-72
48 12 1376 VER-48-12*
48 18 1376 VER-48-18*
48 24 1376 VER-48-24*
48 30 1592 VER-48-30*
48 36 1592 VER-48-36*
48 48 1592 VER-48-48*
48 60 2024 VER-48-60
48 72 2024 VER-48-72
60 12 1376 VER-60-12*
60 18 1592 VER-60-18*
60 24 1592 VER-60-24*
60 30 1592 VER-60-30*
60 36 1592 VER-60-36*
60 48 2024 VER-60-48
72 12 1592 VER-72-12*
72 18 1592 VER-72-18*
72 24 1592 VER-72-24*
72 30 2024 VER-72-30
72 36 2024 VER-72-36
72 48 2024 VER-72-48
84 12 1592 VER-84-12*
84 18 2024 VER-84-18
84 24 2024 VER-84-24
96 12 2024 VER-96-12
96 18 2024 VER-96-18
96 24 2024 VER-96-24
V E R S A  |  D I S T R I B U T I O N  B O A R D S
VERSA Dual Chassis Metered Distribution Boards
The VERSA Dual Chassis Metered Distribution Boards combine precision metering with robust dual-chassis construction, providing
reliable performance, enhanced monitoring, and easy integration. Includes 250A Main Switch and Dual Load Metering.
TM
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
VER-NC12W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 12P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC18W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 18P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC24W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 24P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC30W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 30P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC36W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 36P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC48W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 48P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC60W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 60P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC72W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 72P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC84W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 84P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC96W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 96P 18mm PITCH
• Three Phase Top or Bottom Connection with covers over connections
• Tested to suit multiple circuit breaker brands
• Icw Rating: 20kA for 0.2 sec / 17kA for 0.25 sec
• Isolation Chassis available on request